
 

 

Term Dates 2021/22 

Term Start End 
Autumn Term 2021 
 

Mon 6th Sept Fri 22nd Oct 

Half Term Mon 25th Oct Fri 29th Oct 

 
 

Mon 1st Nov Thurs 16th Dec 

Spring Term 2022 
 

Thurs 6th Jan 
Staff Wed 5thJan 

Fri 11th Feb 

Half Term Mon 14th Feb Fri 18th Feb 

 
 

Mon 21st Feb Fri 1st April 

Summer Term 2022 
 

Mon 25th Apr 
 

Fri 27th May 
(Bank Holiday on Mon 2nd May) 

Half Term Mon 30th May 
(Bank Holiday) 

Fri 3rd June  

 
 

Mon 6th June Fri 15th July 
 

 

Further Inset Days will be advised during the year 


